




Date Vendor Description Check NumberExpenses Revenue Balance

10/11/2022 Beginning Balance 8,328.07$     

10/11/2022 View Newspaper Group Public Hearing Notice 169449 98.55$        8,229.52$     

10/20/2022 Progressive Architects Engineers PL (385)4th Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 169529 1,625.00$  6,604.52$     

1/19/2023 Progressive Architects Engineers PL (385)1st Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 171352 1,875.00$  4,729.52$     

1/31/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 10.64$          4,740.16$     

2/28/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 17.88$          4,758.04$     

3/31/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 15.22$          4,773.26$     

4/20/2023 Michigan Lakefront Solutions (26682) 2023 EGLE Permit Fee 875.00$      3,898.26$     

4/20/2023 Progressive Architects Engineers PL (385)2nd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$  2,023.26$     

4/30/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 15.22$          2,038.48$     

5/2/2023 Montcalm County 2022 Delinquent Settlement 1,868.30$     3,906.78$     
5/8/2023 Montcalm County 2022 Collected Settlement 30,058.29$   33,965.07$   

Remaining Balance 33,965.07$   
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WINFIELD LAKE 
LAKE IMPROVEMENT BOARD MEETING 

 
May 18, 20223 

4:00 P.M. 
 

MONTCALM COUNTY  
Drain Office 

211 W. Main Street 
Stanton, Michigan 

 
Agenda 

 

1. Call to Order 
2. Approval of Agenda 
3. Approval of Minutes 

 September 13, 2022 
4. Public Comment 
5. Financial Update 
6. Treatment Update 
7. Other business  
8. Public Comment 
9. Adjourn 

 
 
 
If you cannot attend, please call 989-831-7322 at least two days prior to meeting. 
 
Lake Board Members: 
Denise DeKraker, Chairperson, Abutting Property Representative 
Todd Sattler, Secretary/Treasurer, Montcalm County Drain Commissioner 
Thomas Kok, Winfield Township Representative 
Richard Stacey, Maple Valley Township Representative 
Ronald Baker, Member, Montcalm County Board of Commissioners 
 


